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vt1auS,ufiisic:i^aam?,u(i:niin/]Vî nallviat6i'uanpn^fn'infnmsOTa^wtl'u^ai?i,uawi.il'U'UP)(!)ei5i‘3 jj(?n'w2l?ifia

^nj'?nSlviavi1a^S'UFiP)a'wa?iPNi'upnjjnQVijJia^a-3pin^,U‘3^mpiljJt,nuiaaaK cn Wvi'iiia^Tu^a'jfgaVilavilaaVi
^i-5snnwyu'ifaifi,ua^i{l,u,uaaa5i,53J?n^aati|T)n l̂viavi1aCS,ua(5iaw^^TOPnjjn{]Vijjialvia^naT3

ej. nnimityctna'i-ariagiim

wwsmTdisniwinRiaiJnYiiaunaasflawnmyfyiqnwniJUiJ'uaEycyn
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fa^wwiFK*09 WW5imp.PS t,(Jf IWW JSW^-Z.troBWWW
i MfedtatiMtatfife«taam

: iMMNM&HMfBftJltfeifrttL

: gw^arigpwfaMMB-tti 3i

w^raww^t*34

*wwgg^gi^figjgjjwgwi-
•wmwwm

-wwawrfil̂ fewim-
« #sm*resim)Wtifl EirevnigMh

3£

-StfJliWWlfrK
j:

-www^Hwm
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UM—DffJECTlONAL TYPE- \VUM—DiRECDCNAi- TYPEO 8.00 U. BI-OfRECTlONAL 7TPE- UH-WRECTIONAL TYPE© *,OO M. X

\x-x\TRAFFIC DIRECTION * Ki
"TRAFFIC DtRECnWSINGLE BROKEN LNE 2<DO 24.00 * TRAFFIC DIRECTION

\RURAL UNI-DIRECTIONAL. TYPE» DIRECTION
DIRECTION0.00 I '2-00 1X00 zUM-OIRECDOHAL TYPE© 6.00 M. *UNI—DIRECTIONA!. TYPED 0.00 W. TRAFFIC DRECTION ——URBAN — z

1 ,00 . 2x /Z.--/Z xZ. zBI-MRECHONAL12.00 1X00SINGLE SOUD UNE zUNMHRECT10NAL TYPE® 6.00 U.

TRAFFIC DiRccnoN

UNI-01RECTICNAl TYPE© 6.00 M.
— mFT1C 0WEC7ICN

— TRAFFIC DIRECTION*RURAL /UM—DIRECTIONAL TYPELQ<j4.0<ji.OCj ROAD STUD AT CROSS HATCHING©>

URBAN NOT TO SCALE
TpAFRO DIRECTION TRAFFIC DIRECTION

UNI-DIRECTIONAL'
TYPEO 6.00 M. TRAFFIC^RECTION

12.00 12.00DOUBLE SCUD UNE

UNI—DIRECTIONAL TYPE© 6.00 U.
UNI—DIRECTIONAL TYPERURAL

Im ROAD STUD AT ISLAND c?!* ROAD STUD INSTALLATION AT CROSS HATCHMC
IN CASE OF CENERAL SHALL BE INSTALLED EVERY 24 U. SPAONC.
IN CASE OF TFC BECINMNS, THE ENO AND ON CURVE *8TH RADIUS
LESS THAN 400 U. SHALL BE INSTALLED EVERY 12 M. SPACING.

URBAN X NOT TO SCALE

4
O

I!g O 2
BROKEN UNE Ac SCUD UNE UNI—DIRECTIONAL TYPE

12.00 12.00 01D±0.005
,\UN*—DIRECTIONAL

TYPE® 6.00 *L l iI JURURALi

. ©

p
TABLE 1 INSTALLATION Of ROAD STUD ON TANGENT BI-DIRECTIONAL TYPE rCTTOND. 02±O.Q03 74.004.004.1 TPAF2URBAN SPACING OF ROAD STUD-rI

(M.) 5%,3-SSLJ | 11 TYPE OF UNE UN*—DRECTIONAL TYPE8.1.D0 LOCATION8 TRAFFJC,RURAL URBAN UNI-DIRECTIONAL
TYPEO 6.00 U.—

0£ 5̂J=d

BI-DIRECTIONAL TYPECEKTTR UNE
ROAD STUD AT ISLAND MARKINGS

SCALE
ROAD STUD AT CENTER LINE OF ROADWAY

SCALE
SIDE ELEVATION OF ROAD STUD

SCALE
l

SINGLE BROKEN UNE 24.00 1X00 BETWEEN BROKEN UNE TONOTrmrywiljsnamuuNOT TO• TONOT
SNCLE SOUO UNE 1X00 4.DO ON SOL® LWE

1. flfltf'jvtumluujw tinwiitanjiihietmiu
x ROAD STUD rKmrnBq&fle«Yfo®q3rawu£ftMit)ii3utiJFnu iren 2537 tafofajjifotiuMrnjyflkq*
3. ifiî sTraimn-j^BuJiwharii’truSiYiSfM'viToilim ROAD STUD Wscrm so qnwnu
4. funeurrtfJWu ROAD STUD

4.1 LATCMijHl»>5m'iF)'lpqjri'jTWUMT»5iJunir>TTfmT!ti4 ROAD STUD lircvnru 3 anfcuriT
4.2 iB'iiAH^fWjl'uwnviflenl.wnuFT Time EPOXY

4.3 UTTTUTW ROAD STUD fl-AuHSJU UshmffU ROAD STUD loPUTrinrrmttWlFiUYiuTrWM
avnrwjfiu ROAD STUD

5. ROAD STUD T*l^4Fnwiuoiflxmiwflmrwrn:'l'MlliiuinjaKr!mLujMn&5T
,inrri>} mvmwwrfu’i

itfmuuasiiBUua^irHii^m
6. Sufra ROAD STUD iwrtwiM4rtuihJfaie«iirtrw
7. ROAD STUD <PC.) (PT)

ULUJ3iKYtmbcinru 65 OKW

8. riTMftmiWftoiShnnn̂ 300 am \vMf\i ROAD STUD mStô ulfu»>nrwiM
SHALL BE INSTALLED AS TANGENT INSTALLATION.

9. ROAD STUD nwineinrNl.v^ '̂lL’rn'iTTuwlsri-viiioTRTutiBnthpryTi

tpujlMVTmnt«TJ,iiBU>rmJjcvnni xs-s.o wuHum
10. tikmw^uREYisuujMfl'njTjrialSmjaiia-i!6i»j«inuinjp»i3,ii4n'wu«liiiv«TS(ixinii6/nTiT?u^umfafim'Wrt'iiJnrw ROAD STUD n«Whjfm»JfYywiie«'iwrm

DOUBLE SOUO UNE 1X00 4iCX> BETWEEN DOUBLE SOUD

DOUBLE BROKEN UNE
WTH SOUD UNE

1X00 4.00 BETWEEN DOUBLE UNE
ANO SOUD UNE

0.10*0.005
LANE UNEBROKEN UNE 24,00 24.00

24.00BROKEN UNE 1X00 BETWEEN BROKEN UNEJRURAL
s SOUD UNE 1X00 6.00 ON SOUD UNE1X001X00 il m

8 EDGE UNE
HURBAN ad

81.00 NSDE EDGE UNE 24.00 1X00 NEXT TO THE RIGHT OF SOUD UNEFlit o1 1X00 1X00
SOLD UNE OUTSIDE EDCE UNE 46.00 24.00 NECT TO THE LEFT OF SOUD UNE£

RURAL1

HTI TABLE 2 INSTALLATION OF ROAD STUD ON CURVE
PLAN OF BI-DIRECTIONAL TYPE ROAD STUD

SCALE
URBAN SPACING OF ROAD STUDNOT TOt TYPE OF UNE LOCATIONINSIDE EDGE UNE RADIUS (U.)

100-300
RADIUS (M.)

LESS THAN 10024.00 24.00
gm K224Xm

RURAL CENTER UNEyy/77/7/ / / / / /J/ / / s

1x00 i

isasa rsrir.ZV•CRLWSWS
iBETWEEN BROKEN UNESINGLE BROKEN UNE 1X00 11X00

r- T

mmmsmaimm
y/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / *

SWCLE SOUD UNE 1X00 ON SOLID UNE4.00 «1 0.10±0.005URBAN
iwissa .aagwa/fUSmVZ/ DOUBLE SOUD UNE 1X00 BOWEN DOUBLE SOUD4.00

OUTTBOE EDCE UNE
JDOUBLE BROKEN UNE

WITH SOUD UNE
BETWEEN DOUBLE UNE
AND SOUO UNEJ t. 1X 004.00

1

RURAL niurnttittouxiuiin rmiMfoimitMmmui
d

OUTSIDE SHOULDER
LANE UNE

124,00
1X00 BETWEEN BROKEN UNEBROKEN UNE£ unionFITJTU

rmRmw îJwflsrtflyiuw (ROAD STUD)
d

URBAN
OUTSIDE SHOULDER SOUD UNE 1X004.00 ON SOUO UNE

EDGE UNE Ifer iltruuini
INSIDE EDGE UNE 4.00 1X00 r&r -NEXT TO THE WCHT OF SOUD UNE tjtwimuii ^Biu-anrô TiIm1

tfowu'iT’rinireiirwLnjPLAN OF UNI-DIRECTIONAL TYPE ROAD STUD
SCALE

ROAD STUD AT LANE UNE & EDGE UNE
SCALE

•H®OUTSIDE EDCE UNE 4.00 1X00 NEXT TO THE LEFT Of SOUO UNE
TONOTTONOT ^frnrnm^wwnuuuA

ttuuntfl R?—206/61uwu^ 58
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iJ<3sm ‘̂5ipn^n'3n0?i,5i^,5'3fm\J!'uiJ^riit!an^an’5aQvn^Li02i>fe«f!iounl9imiYnwerNvi?Nfiu mi.a 1-0007 aimntrmjawijj - viuvwuaim Qiuiairnjb ^vnViaviosiii^aTm^rm/^Tunseiru
v

~ AioJsibsniArimmanYnsuna (e-bidding) ” ’

vnj'30'niiWTU0-3lpi«m n̂un0?i?n«3 a^pim?\j^vn??nû v!'!fe0yi'y5ni3/ *3fim?i]1vn‘5?nû vi%0TO5nii

J&
iifraamna v

r$̂ cM
v

c v d'
enmjvi

(snumuan
aiinunafmniinaaru mratj FNnfnviu npnnamna nflinem

::
X FNT-i-vIS:

>•"ay ay ' <"*
Jy

1 "

1. nulaTfwar'unmiiJiiJ (REMOVAL

OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)
V V

i.i ^'nnalws'irumjuiJiiJ (REMOVAL

OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)

l.i.intnQw^snfltrmSijj

::u,s.-*’w{ rvcX:..- . . ..- ! : 'ts*' •
' fW;:$,*<•

•&'
•- •

;§—r* 5 a
s -1y;r .'.">T';t

IN,«r
•v’f'.:'- i .- . T

i5. f ;:> %•’•: if
> -V*: ,'i:0 f V

ft,* '

••'; * ,})»?£**!if <
9.2120,480.000 - 188,620.80 1.3354 12.29 251,884.211

;

f) .f •?
(REMOVAL OF EXISTING CAPESEAL

SURFACE)

320.000 35,840.00. 112.00 1.3354 149.56 47,860.731.1.2 Deep Patch n?.u.2
1» »y v
a d -=t ay «a ;<Vufl^aanflwwnivm

i

2. ^nino^mivrauaswiiiYra (SUBBASE

AND BASE COURSES)

2.1 4lVMUYm (BASE COURSES)

YJ
^2.1.1 'ntmuvnwiiPi^n (CRUSHED

ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE)

3. 4ombvm

%
i V. •- •'•

V-

.«•

703.78 1,217,077.01911,395.10 1.3354 939.821,295.000aim3

3.1 raicbYra (SURFACE COURSES)

*-

isnanmi asifl
i/

viiii l am 315 ninrpmj 2564 12:23:49
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i.imiylaisjTi n̂iJViiaff^Timran^nunagm'avm asrnu uarviat.'waEjaj

\Jism?it'ifsn^n-5n0fi?n<iI(:i^<!mrilfuiJ^cnjiiEn?itn-3W'3vi'MuaaiifcBfiaTjn1w -stfsim-jvifmvia-jtiii au.fi. 1-0007 jnEimwuawojj - TJTueiaujnafl shuitnjTuVj a-jm îaviasiil
^ . <

(e-bidding) “

TO^iwnum̂ IflTann̂ 'iiinaaru 0>3flm<3
,u1vn<3?ntj^w(?i yfy5n5/0'3fsifmu1vm?n,û vi^QvfejS'i^» *

5Qlpi,54m<5/'3'run0^,5i'3

'a'lRn^awQa.::
%*a *J <n«
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3.1.2

(A5PHALT CONCRETE)
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1/ V ( V
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ffsvnu unsyiaivtaEJii

ihsmQftrMH^htriaftfiVlfmnnTUTUiJ^fluijanfi&'HEhYmuaffvfarfflaijfnfl TwavravraQ-avia'afru gun. 1-0007

snenjhwnjiMinu - tfTUflatjaoaS ehmatiTuW aw'faavfosnCi foe^?:fflQftrifln!ii§nmfrijnd (e-bidding)

/ ^n’mJfiMuJtocimivnwa'N maotmat! «i(72.i4.li.04 )

vnnwnmfroadtwnntfrmriaafM a^^mTU^Vn'ad^U^ViQPiaraSlS / a^flfm‘U?Vn?d/314^VIQW0,W £l5nS

Im*fm/^iu ria?irw

r, nJ s-ja'lmjvifrtti

muon
vmnwaO OJ 4=J

snmjvi aomiiwb« yifnriamtoangjfm FNnfnwj nmnera
mba x FNa/ «1/

^ufsTnwafHflTJlJlflJJ (REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)

*nuy0LwafMmJUl«JJ (REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)

^TufafoEnPlEn-Hflll (REMOVAL OF EXISTING CAPESEAL SURFACE)

Deep Patch ^RlaanfMtfufravm
V V

^û wjvmufisvmvm (SUBBASE AND BASE COURSES)

CTUWUvm (BASE COURSES)

4nwuvmvmflfin (CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE)

rvuwivm

(SURFACE COURSES)

JIlllmJjlRR LLflS/llVIPlIflW (PRIME COAT & TACK COAT)

aimaaflawlmjJWfa (PRIME COAT) Warn CSS-1

^'miiafiftawflaunlw (ASPHALT CONCRETE)

tfwtavi'M ASPHALT CONCRETE (Wearing) vim 5 m \jim PRIME COAT

^ £
JIUlflTOSWJia^VroSmivilJVI'M
SiauWfliYiailjJwnsifin nru 15 m
Tamili " v\m " uuwivm laoltffliviailiiTifliafin
Rumble Strips uuu A TflalmviafUmsnsiSin

l

l.l

20,480.0001.1.1 9.21 188,620.802.1 wm 1.3354 12.29 251,884.21

320.0001.1.2 112.00 35,840.002.2 1.3354 149.56 47,860.73wm
2

2.1

1,295.000 703.782.1.1 911,395.10 1.33544.1 939.82 1,217,077.010UJJ.
3

3.1

3.1.1

20,800.000 31.09 646 ,672.00 41.511.3354 863,565.783.1.1.1 W3.JJ.7.1

3.1.2

20 ,800.000 257.93 5,364,944.00 1.3354 344.43 7,164,346.213.1.2.18.1

4

937.000 290.00 271,730.00 1.3354 387.26 362,868.244.19.1

1.000 1,400.00 1,400.00 1.3354 1,869.56 1,869.564.2 U.VM9.2

3.000 3,300.00 9,900.00 1.3354 4,406.82 13,220.464.3 UVU9.3

T. r
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5
-X z5.1

nmnfliflAfl (MISCELLANEOUS)

LMBWJJIBttasVlffniilvn^ (MARKER AND GUIDE POST)

ijuasyfouilfM UttaaBWIU (ROAD STUD)

^ajqjnail^n^,w1,uajj,ui^^n'3lRij 0 300 mi. + tiny ul + un Asia.

5.1.1

5.1.1.1

an 109.000 275.00 29,975.005.1.1.1.1 1.3354 367.23 40,028.6113.1

1.000 18,080.005.1.1.1.2 18,080.00 1.3354 24,144.0313.2 24,144.03

TOTAL 9,986,864.84
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wlantmau n(72. L4.ii .04j * < „ „ ^

9,989,000:00

'aTuilfij'W'uw'icvu
viinEKnuiarua^lm-mTi

uvravifm2.

3. ^liNiJibsinamtfliijafljm invi

4. antmjsi-m!

IwEJPMimJ lafuw'imj'uaiwEJnowTvnjiiaai^awfla'unlw

1 5 M. 25645. nmncrummai cu TUV!

6. tjnj?iJ?t!3j'ia!fn^,nmnai'3

6.1 u'uua'3
,iJ ,5'i(=nnan-3'mivn<iaiK,wTuuaKviaiviaE)3J

7. sna^afloisni^uni'imviuflvimna'M

7.1 lananwo! aanw ibssiun̂ unniri'ivi'uflrimnjm ifovmn&haanriau.ataarmii'u

7.2 mmmiu anmatn fYnum'smvnJW'snmna'M H^ainom-JWEruuiru

7.3 Pjfiw aiael rmufiTanTMUwanmnan-j winainaimnlaiJiimi

7.4 taun naan fmjjfmn'iwuwnmna'u inutmlEJS'i'ihintimii

iduwu 9,986,86.4.84 invi

lanarmai aain

08 fnnipmJ 2564 12:58:40
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anmjvi

wnuacyari

BTUTU3iam?'5Tunaa?n'3 FNVOHEJ nfnvru nensaamna •nmnem
X FN

1. '3TUBaIpl‘30a'31-3flUUl.fiu (REMOVAL

OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)

l.loiulalfWfm-sfi'umliw (REMOVAL

OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)

l.l.l s'vulawQEnflerNi.mj

(REMOVAL OF EXISTING CAPESEAL

SURFACE)

m
V

\
V,

IV; 20.80 1.3354 12.29 251,884.21ai.u.1 iv i: /%
•
'wm y

i 1.335435,840.00 149.56 47,860.731.1.2 Deep Patch

wlaanaawv'i'um'i-a
2. ^nû wuYmiiaswuYm (SUBBASE

AND BASE COURSES)

2.1^ummu (BASE COURSES)

2.1.1 iitJWuyn-TO'UPian (CRUSHED

ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE)

3. 4TUfcbvm

PV5.U.2
t

£

J'

r 939.821.3354911,395.10 1,217,077.01au.w.3

3.1 4Tu£bvn4 (SURFACE COURSES)
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laimm'Va/j'vunBa'j'w

Sm̂aimjvi

enjjaVuan
anmunufm-nunaavu vima FNnmvm nfnwamrcti ywnnan

X FN-
3.1.1 •aTulwam uasuYinlfw

(PRIME COAT & TACK COAT)

3.1.1.1 jmuaavfafllw'jii'Lfln
(PRIME COAT) Vam-a CSS-1

3.1.2 mmaaifciwViaufnw
(ASPHALT CONCRETE)

£/ CV

3.1.2.1 TOWOVra ASPHALT

CONCRETE (Wearing) vim 5 TO. tJtru
PRIME COAT

d £
4. ^nupreawjnEJ^^m^wnjvm

4.1 wiaulufliviatfimsnawn mu 15

672.00 1.33544 41.51 863,565.78
:

20,800.000 1.3354 344.43 7,164,346.215 W5.u.

*

937.000 |pp^271,730.00 1.3354 387.26 362,868.24am6

TO.

Ijpoo.»•
#4.2 •uapmu " VIEJW ” viuthym

T̂ almYia'aWwmawn
4.3 Rumble Strips uuu A

Iwutmyia'sTifflsnewn
r

5. nmmtnempiriEVi

5.1 4TUWWW4

1.3354 1,869.561,400.00 1,869.561.0tivw7 s
=335

3,300.00 9,900.003.000 1.3354 4,406.82 13,220.46UW8
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(MISCELLANEOUS)
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(MARKER AND GUIDE POST)

5.1.1.1.1 tjuasYiamsw
BUWaBJSnvi (ROAD STUD)

5.1.1.1.2
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+ nJnfj oi + un naa.
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